
2023-2024 DISCOVERY HIGH SCHOOL
CALENDAR FOR STUDENTS AND

TEACHERS DATES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE

Events Dates

Early Release Days:  Aug. 25, Sept. 22, Oct. 20, Nov. 9, Dec. 15, Jan. 12, Feb. 16, March 8
April 12 & 26, May 30

Kagan Cooperative Learning Workshop TBA

Staff Dev. Days(Aug. 3-4)
Teacher Work Days(Aug. 3, 7, 8, 9, 10)

Thursday, August 3, - Friday, August 4, 2023
Monday, August 7 - Thursday, August 10, 2023.

Student Orientation Tuesday, August 8, 2023

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Friday, August 11, 2023

EARLY RELEASE Friday, August 25, 2023

HOLIDAY Monday, September 4, 2023

Distribute Interims Wednesday, September 13, 2023

EARLY RELEASE Friday, September 22, 2023

End of 1st Grading Period Friday, October 13, 2023

HOLIDAY Monday, October 16, 2023

Grades Due/Begin 2nd Quarter Tuesday, Octoer 17, 2023

EARLY RELEASE Friday, October 20, 2023

Distribute Report Cards Monday, October 23, 2023

EARLY RELEASE Thursday, November 9, 2023

Staff/Student Holiday - Veteran's Day Friday, November 10, 2023

Distribute Interims Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Thanksgiving Break Monday-Friday, November 20-24, 2023

EARLY RELEASE/END of 1st SEMESTER
Last Day Before Winter Holidays Friday, December 15, 2023

Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day Tuesday-Wednesday, January 2-3, 2024

Students Return After Winter Holidays Thursday, January 4, 2024

Distribute Report Cards Thursday, January 11, 2024

Friday, January 12, 2024

Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024

Distribute Interims Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

HOLIDAY Monday, February 19, 2024

EARLY RELEASE Friday, March 8, 2024

SPRING BREAK MONDAY-FRIDAY, March 11-15, 2024

Distribute Report Cards Tuesday, March 26, 2024

HOLIDAY Friday, March 29, 2024

EARLY RELEASE Friday, April 12, 2024

Distribute Interims Wednesday, April 17, 2024

EARLY RELEASE Friday, 26, 2024

Senior Awards Night TBA

Graduation TBA

HOLIDAY Monday, May 27, 2024

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS/EARLY RELEASE Thursday, May 30, 2024

Teacher Work Day Friday, May 31, 2024

Designated Storm Make-Up Days: 11/20/23, 11/21/23, 1/3/24, 5/30/24

EARLY RELEASE

EARLY RELEASE

Information on Student Testing/Assessment dates (FL Standards Assessments (FSA), End-Of-Course (EOC) Exams,
et.) is available through the Assessment, Accountability & Evaluation Office and is located on the District website

at https://polkschoolsfl.com/assessment/.


